3T FOR OCEAN CITY REEL NO. 605

ame Price
» Lock Washer .10
aplete With Part
25-C, 26, 28,
| 22-AWZ 2.50
inch 75
nch Lock Screw .05
.ﬂ W .30
b .30
b Rivet .20
b Felt Washer .01
"5 Oiler .24

Part No.

29-A
30-H
31-A

32-A
34-A
35-A
36-A

37-Q

Part Name Price
Harness Link .30
Harness Post .15
Left Side Plate Complete With
Part Nos. 5-A, 6-A and 7-A  2.00
Left and Right Plate Ring .70
Left Side Adjusting Cap w25
Left Side Adjusting Cap Spring .10
Left and Right Bearing Felt
Washer .03
Main Gear 1.10

Part No.

38-K
39-B
40-A
41-A
42-A
43-Y
44-ZV
45-A
46-A
47-A

Part Name

Pinion Gear

Pinion Clutch

Right and Left Side Bearing
Right Side Adjusting Cap
Right Side Plate

Stand

Spool

Star Top Washer

Yoke

Yoke Plate

Price

Part No.

48-A
49-A
50-A
53
54-A
55

56-A
57-A

Part Name

Yoke Spring

Yoke Guide Stud

Yoke Guide Stud Screw
Right Side Post Screw

Right Side Stand Screw
Right and Left Side Harness
Post Screw

Left Side Post Screw

Left Side Stand Screw

Bar Type Reel Clamp

2.00
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